Little River Sportsman’s Association

One-Gun Match

December 16, 2006

Place

NooabrhowND =

Name
Dillard Winters
Pete Shea
David Boyd
Hugh Jacobs
Don Distefano
Leland Moore
Dave Snyder

Class
Stock
Stock
Revolver
Unlimited
Stock
Revolver
Revolver

Bullseye Silhouette Steel Plate
Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

233 1 5 1 48.08 1
181 6 5 1 86.70 2
207 2 2 6 146.00 3
157 7 5 1 157.38 4
192 5 3 5 188.12 5
198 4 4 4 287.80 7
203 3 1 7 204.83 6

Total
Rank
3
9
11
12
15
15
16



